MAYOR OF
BRISTOL

Diary for Mayor Marvin Rees
February 2022

Tuesday It February

08:30
10:45
12:15
15:00
16:30
17:30

Internal meeting

Film Bristol Beacon project video

Internal meetings

Sound Diplomacy x Bristol Music & NTE Revitalisation Strategy Roundtable
Internal meeting

Call with Managing Director for Nations & Regions, Channel 4

Wednesday 2nd February

08:30
11:30
12:30
14:30
15:00
16:00

Internal meetings

Fortnightly press conference

City Partners meeting

Film message for Bristol Older People’s Forum advisory group launch
Internal meeting

LGA Leaders’ Call

Thursday 34 February

09:30
10:00
11:00
11:45
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
15:00
15:30
17:30
18:00

Travel to The Bottle Yard Studios Hawkfield development site
Press call at The Bottle Yard Studios

Travel to City Hall

Walk to M Shed

We Are Bristol History Commission Report Launch

Walk to City Hall

Internal meeting

Travel to Lockleaze

Visit Shaldon Road housing development

Travel to City Hall

Internal meetings

Travel to Clifton

Attend University of Bristol Temple Quarter drinks reception and dinner

Friday 4th February

08:30
09:00
10:00
10:30
10:45

Travel to Knowle West

Visit to WeCanMake development
Visit to Western Slopes

Travel to Hengrove

Visit to Hengrove housing development

Saturday 5t February

No appointments

Sunday 6t February

No appointments



Monday 7t February

09:00 Internal meeting
12:00 Walk to City Hall
13:00 Internal meetings

Tuesday 8t February

08:30 Internal meeting

10:00 Chair LGA Levelling Up Local Inquiry Steering Group launch
I1:30 Internal meetings

13:00 Meeting with Harvard Kennedy School

14:00 Internal meeting

16:00 Cabinet

Wednesday 9th February

09:00 Meeting with CEO of Homes England
19:30 Speak to UoB/UWE Political Societies re: Local Leadership

Thursday 10t February

08:30 Weekly interview on Ujima

09:00 Internal meetings

11:00 Foreign Commonwealth Development Office / RIBA Global Future Cities Leadership event

12:30 Travel to Engine Shed

13:00 Roundtable with George Freeman MP, CEO of UKRI and CEO of Innovate UK during BEIS ministerial visit
14:45 Travel to Bristol city centre

15:00 Visit to Open Bionics with George Freeman MP

15:45 Travel to Old Market

16:00 Visit to Science Creates with George Freeman MP

Friday | Ith February

10:15 Meeting with Leaders of South Glos, Cardiff, Newport and BANES Councils, Director of Western Gateway
14:00 Internal meetings

Saturday |2t February

No appointments

Sunday I3t February

No appointments

Monday |4t February

08:00 BBC Radio Bristol interview re: CAZ vehicle checker
08:30 Internal meeting

09:30 Western Gateway Partnership Board meeting

10:00 Meeting with Bloomberg Harvard

16:00 BBC Points West interview re: CAZ vehicle checker
16:30 Internal meeting

Tuesday |5t February

08:00 Meeting with Executive Chairman - Bristol Chamber of Commerce & Initiative

08:30 Internal meetings
14:00 Budget Full Council



Wednesday | 6th February

08:00 Call with Chair of Disability Equality Commission
08:30 Internal meetings

I1:30 Fortnightly press conference

12:30 City Partners meeting

14:00 Internal meetings

15:00 Meeting with Bristol Waste

18:00 Bloomberg Harvard City Leadership Initiative session

Thursday |7t February

08:30 Weekly interview on Ujima
10:00 Internal meeting
18:30 Empire Fighting Chance event: ‘Building Bristol into a City of Hope’

Friday |18th February

08:30 Internal meeting

10:30 Interview with Sky News re: Storm Eunice
13:00 Bristol Disability Equality Forum launch meeting
16:00 Meeting with LGA and the Heseltine Institute

Saturday |19t February

09:30 LGA Black, Asian and Minority Ethnic Councillors Development Weekender
Sunday 20t February

No appointments

Monday 2Ist February

09:00 Internal meetings

12:00 International Mother Language Day celebration event
13:10 Internal meetings

15:00 Meeting with LGA Lead Members

15:45 Internal meetings

16:30 Meeting with GMB

Tuesday 224 February

09:00 Travel to Hengrove

09:30 Visit to Imperial Apartments

10:30 Travel to City Hall

11:00 Internal meeting

11:30 Pre-record message for Brigstowe 25t anniversary celebration event

13:00 Meeting with Bristol ldeas

13:30 Meeting with new Youth Mayors

15:00 One City Multi Board meeting

15:30 Call with John Stevenson MP

16:30 Meeting with Leader and Chief Executive of South Gloucestershire Council re Filton development

Wednesday 2314 February

10:30 Meet Moldovan delegation to Bristol
10:45 Travel to Hengrove

I1:15 Meet staff at South Bristol Rehab Centre
12:00 Travel to City Hall

14:00 LGA City Regions Lead Members meeting



16:00 Meeting with Barnardo’s
16:30 Interview with Sky TV for ‘l Don’t Get It’

Thursday 24th February

No appointments

Friday 25t February

15:00 Interview on BBC Politics West re: levelling up
Saturday 26t February

No appointments

Sunday 27th February

No appointments

Monday 28t February

09:30 Internal meetings

14:30 Prep for violence reduction summit meeting with Barnardo’s

18:00 Travel to St Paul’s
18:30 Mayoral Conversation with Parent Support Group



