

Diary for Mayor Marvin Rees

February 2022

Tuesday 1st February

08:30	Internal meeting
10:45	Film Bristol Beacon project video
12:15	Internal meetings
15:00	Sound Diplomacy x Bristol Music & NTE Revitalisation Strategy Roundtable
16:30	Internal meeting
17:30	Call with Managing Director for Nations & Regions, Channel 4

Wednesday 2nd February

08:30	Internal meetings
11:30	Fortnightly press conference
12:30	City Partners meeting
14:30	Film message for Bristol Older People's Forum advisory group launch
15:00	Internal meeting
16:00	LGA Leaders' Call

Thursday 3rd February

09:30	Travel to The Bottle Yard Studios Hawkfield development site
10:00	Press call at The Bottle Yard Studios
11:00	Travel to City Hall
11: 4 5	Walk to M Shed
12:00	We Are Bristol History Commission Report Launch
12:30	Walk to City Hall
13:00	Internal meeting
13:30	Travel to Lockleaze
14:00	Visit Shaldon Road housing development
15:00	Travel to City Hall
15:30	Internal meetings
17:30	Travel to Clifton
18:00	Attend University of Bristol Temple Quarter drinks reception and dinner

Friday 4th February

Travel to Knowle West
Visit to WeCanMake development
Visit to Western Slopes
Travel to Hengrove
Visit to Hengrove housing development

Saturday 5th February

No appointments

Sunday 6th February

No appointments

Monday 7th February

- 09:00 Internal meeting
- 12:00 Walk to City Hall
- 13:00 Internal meetings

Tuesday 8th February

- 08:30 Internal meeting
- 10:00 Chair LGA Levelling Up Local Inquiry Steering Group launch
- 11:30 Internal meetings
- 13:00 Meeting with Harvard Kennedy School
- 14:00 Internal meeting
- 16:00 Cabinet

Wednesday 9th February

- 09:00 Meeting with CEO of Homes England
- 19:30 Speak to UoB/UWE Political Societies re: Local Leadership

Thursday 10th February

- 08:30 Weekly interview on Ujima
- 09:00 Internal meetings
- 11:00 Foreign Commonwealth Development Office / RIBA Global Future Cities Leadership event
- 12:30 Travel to Engine Shed
- 13:00 Roundtable with George Freeman MP, CEO of UKRI and CEO of Innovate UK during BEIS ministerial visit
- 14:45 Travel to Bristol city centre
- 15:00 Visit to Open Bionics with George Freeman MP
- 15:45 Travel to Old Market
- 16:00 Visit to Science Creates with George Freeman MP

Friday I Ith February

- 10:15 Meeting with Leaders of South Glos, Cardiff, Newport and BANES Councils, Director of Western Gateway
- 14:00 Internal meetings

Saturday 12th February

No appointments

Sunday 13th February

No appointments

Monday 14th February

- 08:00 BBC Radio Bristol interview re: CAZ vehicle checker
- 08:30 Internal meeting
- 09:30 Western Gateway Partnership Board meeting
- 10:00 Meeting with Bloomberg Harvard
- 16:00 BBC Points West interview re: CAZ vehicle checker
- 16:30 Internal meeting

Tuesday 15th February

- 08:00 Meeting with Executive Chairman Bristol Chamber of Commerce & Initiative
- 08:30 Internal meetings
- 14:00 Budget Full Council

Wednesday 16th February

08:00 Cal	l with Chair	of Disability	v Equality	Commission
-----------	--------------	---------------	------------	------------

- 08:30 Internal meetings
- 11:30 Fortnightly press conference
- 12:30 City Partners meeting
- 14:00 Internal meetings
- 15:00 Meeting with Bristol Waste
- 18:00 Bloomberg Harvard City Leadership Initiative session

Thursday 17th February

- 08:30 Weekly interview on Ujima
- 10:00 Internal meeting
- 18:30 Empire Fighting Chance event: 'Building Bristol into a City of Hope'

Friday 18th February

- 08:30 Internal meeting
- 10:30 Interview with Sky News re: Storm Eunice
- 13:00 Bristol Disability Equality Forum launch meeting
- 16:00 Meeting with LGA and the Heseltine Institute

Saturday 19th February

09:30 LGA Black, Asian and Minority Ethnic Councillors Development Weekender

Sunday 20th February

No appointments

Monday 21st February

- 09:00 Internal meetings
- 12:00 International Mother Language Day celebration event
- 13:10 Internal meetings
- 15:00 Meeting with LGA Lead Members
- 15:45 Internal meetings
- 16:30 Meeting with GMB

Tuesday 22nd February

- 09:00 Travel to Hengrove
- 09:30 Visit to Imperial Apartments
- 10:30 Travel to City Hall
- 11:00 Internal meeting
- 11:30 Pre-record message for Brigstowe 25th anniversary celebration event
- 13:00 Meeting with Bristol Ideas
- 13:30 Meeting with new Youth Mayors
- 15:00 One City Multi Board meeting
- 15:30 Call with John Stevenson MP
- 16:30 Meeting with Leader and Chief Executive of South Gloucestershire Council re Filton development

Wednesday 23rd February

- 10:30 Meet Moldovan delegation to Bristol
- 10:45 Travel to Hengrove
- 11:15 Meet staff at South Bristol Rehab Centre
- 12:00 Travel to City Hall
- 14:00 LGA City Regions Lead Members meeting

16:00 Meeting with Barnardo's16:30 Interview with Sky TV for 'I Don't Get It'

Thursday 24th February

No appointments

Friday 25th February

15:00 Interview on BBC Politics West re: levelling up

Saturday 26th February

No appointments

Sunday 27th February

No appointments

Monday 28th February

09:30 Internal meetings
14:30 Prep for violence reduction summit meeting with Barnardo's
18:00 Travel to St Paul's

18:30 Mayoral Conversation with Parent Support Group